
AKA LOT 18 ICHETUCKNEE RIDGE UNR
OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN S 40 FT F
2633.06 FT, E 602.37 FT, N 1319.

GASKINS JOSHUA E/GASKINS TASHA M
588 SW WEATHERBRY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-5S-15-00483-118

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

26515.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

05/09/2024 MLU 20.02 12,345 99,855 5,345 7,000

STANDARD
3

392,666
24,950

106,855
429,961

0
429,961

0
429,961
524,471
393,866

128,855

1383/2585 4/30/2019 WD Q V 01 64,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUE E ADAIR

JOSHUA E & TASHA M 

0826/2269 8/12/1996 WD Q V 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODLAND SILVACULTURE

KATHRYN HAND & SUE 
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000050172 New Residential C 395,000 06/21/2024

000050055 Right-of-Way Acce 06/05/2024

000048102 Electrical Servic 0 09/13/2023

HX Base Yr

588 SW WEATHERBY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,180 110.2500 123.48 392,666 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2632

BAS 346 100 2026 346 42,724

BAS 2,286 100 2026 2,286 282,275

FGR 729 55 2026 401 49,515

FOP 490 30 2026 147 18,152

3,851 3,180 392,666

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=80,20] W15 S12 W48 S8 W6 S14 E6 S12 E38 N1
E10 N13 E5 N4 E20 N14 W10 N14 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=30,18] E35 S14 W35 N14 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=55,66] W38 S8 E12 S3 E14 N3 E12 N8 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=90,48] W20 S4 W5 S27 E12 N2 E13 N29 $
.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 50 50 2,500.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2025 2024 100 16,250

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,500.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,500

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

24,950

1 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 19.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 5,345

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 19.02 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 7,000.00 5,250.00 99,855

3 0100 C SFR 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


